Feedback Analysis on Syllabus from students
Year : 2014-15
Class: F.Y.B.com Sem |

Sub: Business Administration

Que No. Question Fully Satisfied | Satisfied | Partially Satisfied
2|Are you satisfied with your syllabus? 77 17 4
3|ls your syllabus usefull in present age? 79 18 1
4{Does your syllabus complete in time? 82 15 1
5[(Does your syllabus significant in enchansing s 70 26 2
Average 77 19 2
Percentage 78.57 19.39 2.04
Business Administration
Conclusion:

Out of 98 respondent 78.57% expressed their full satisfecion, 19.39% responded Satisfection and
2.04 respond over partially Satisfection over syllbus of Business Administration for B.com sem-1

Action Taken Report :
We have submitted this conclusion to the concern member of board of study
and IQAC cell of college to take necessary action

Smt. I.S.R.Achchhariwala Rofel Commerce

Smt. C.D.Jhobalia Rofel Arts &

~_00_ __ wr___°

Student Feedback Analysis

Subject: Advertising & Management

2014-15
NO Total %
1 |Programme (M.Com) 25
2 Are you Satisfied with the syllabus?
A.Fully Satisfied 8 32.00
B.Satisfied 17|  68.00
C.Partially Satisfied 1 4
TOTAL 25
AVERAGE 8.67
3 Is you syllabus usefull in presentage?
A.Fully Agree 9 36
B.Agree 13 52
C.Partially Agree 4 16




TOTAL 25
AVERAGE 8.67
Does your syllabus complete in time?
A.Fully complete 9 36.00
B.complete 13 52.00
C.Partially complete 3 12
TOTAL 25
AVERAGE 8.33
Is this syllabus significant in enhansing the skills gret employability
A.Fully Agree 5 20.00
B.Agree 14 56.00
C.Partially Agree 6 24
TOTAL 25
AVERAGE 8
According to you,the syllabus should be change in every
A.2 year 2 8.00
B.3 year 20 80.00
C.4 year 3 12
TOTAL 25
AVERAGE 8
Overall respond Average %
Fully satisfied 7.25 29.00
Satisfied 14.25 57.00
Partially satisfied 3.5 14.00
Total 25 100.00
Advertising &
fManagement
% 29
~

%

%

Concluision: Out of 25 responded 29%
expressed their full satisfied, 57%
responded 14% responded partially
Satisfection Over syllbus of Advertising &
Management(Special) in M.Com

Smt. C.D.Jhobalia Rofel Arts &

Feedback Analysis on Syllabus From Students

B.Com Sem |

Business Administration

Year : 2014-15




No. Total %
1 Programme: B.Com
2 Are You Satified With The Syllabus ?
Fully Satisfied 77 78.57
Satisfied 17 17.35
Partically Satisfied 4 4.08
Total 98| 100.00
Average 32.67
3 Is This Syllabus Usefull in Present ?
Fully Agree 79 80.61
Agree 18 18.37
Partically Agree 1 1.02
Total 98| 100.00
Average 32.7
4 Does Your Syllabus Complete in Time ?
Fully Completed 82 83.67
Completed 15 15.31
Partically Completed 1 1.02
Total 98| 100.00
Average 32.7
5 Is This Syllabus to Increase Skills and Employability ?
Fully Agree 70 71.43
Agree 26 26.53
Partically Agree 2 2.04
Total 98| 100.00
Average 32.7
6 According to You The Syllabus Should be Change in Every
2 Year 25 25.51
3 Year 57 58.16
4 Year 16 16.33
Total 98 100
Average 32.7
overall responds Average %
fully Satisfied 77 78.57
Satisfied 19 19.39
partially Satisfied 2 2.04
Total 98 100.00

,% Business Administration

79%

Conclusion: Out of 98 resnondent 78.57%




expressed their full satisfecion, 19.39% responded
Satisfection and 2.04 respond over partially Satisfection
over syllbus of Business Administration for B.com sem-1



